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Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
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Line Add Friend
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Region

1GB/Day

2GB/Day.

3GB/Day,

5GB/Day

UNUIMiTED/Day)

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Japan
Korea
Taiwan

200.-

Singapore
Malaysia

220.-

VietNam

200.-

China

300.-

380.-

Hong Kong
Macao
Indonesia

250.-

300.-

Laos

280.-

India

280.-

380.-

480.-

Nepal

280.-

380.-

480.-

Jordan

330.-

380.-

480.-

Georgia

330.-

380.-

480.-

Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands

280.-

330.-

380.-
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* MuansaldonBous=NumsIaGuNMoOUUUSIBUAAALVULAL
uanixlisdINUs:NUUAIKQUUUNGUNSOUDEunds tusiA 1ISudu 627 uan

Us:fiusigAuAasavnistdunivivdivUs:zinaA
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

Line Add Friend
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ADWAL
Coverage and Sum Insured

msid

msSnuiwenu

AtghetumsdoawniodZndudsainaniianun
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Mmsnunwesnaniiaduluchous:ng

Ws:nusie

IWWMS

waus:losiswdudimsumsinsnuniwenuna
wWugisstulsowenuiatudous:ina

wmon Q

IsLaun’

hSousy
]

wacdhous:ina

msdvdoyasnduus:inalng

UNUADUWSISUBW

R

Rt

AwsSuRQuDUCGDYARaMBUDN

uSmisBoumdnanidu 24 Foluv

msuanEanMmsiaumv

ANgwmsaadiudousumsidunio

msaswoviAgdGU

mswaratigsGuiiiovons:uums
Sadwmthedouavarumsiu

msiaumvawioinms

wWasuidumomsou

mswaramisciaiieotu

anuaBwavnsadndGumo

rsaocud;
msJy

th

dumvouaz/nSonswddudoudd

n

misgrumsudviduaadoudd

uaudadumo

asn

o

<

AwsSuracdaUasiasaa

P =

nSwddumetudiu

dmsudoUs:nusiongs:131v 6 1dou dv 85 U

1WUDV

UWNUADUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uvu.
gogaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
AsDUAqU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vU.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6u0.
goaaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/¢/ga
gogaluiiu 8,000

o SwduBuWs:AUSIMUYD 1. UDVFADDIYS:KF IV 66 - 85 U oullu 50%

* yovSusudus:usismuis:yl3tumsiv AvidusgivunuiiéEon

* SwubuwWs:Husismuds 1. vovliilogs:k31v 6 dou - 10 U oalu 50%

vovSwduBuWs:iusisdivduuazgogaliuiiu 1,500,000 uin

Uszmanliduasas

Bvdw, 3w, Aaun, inwawile, ganuwmile,
wigiean, arensnuiglandle, ansnsly

dszmrunauuaar, arasuigiszaauqduan

* gdondsrmAuntolus

** Suus:iusivlas USGN SudainAds:nusio 5ina (uksu)

.

ua: AUSMS YoY USUN asnunsinamsn 3ia Boussoudd

oin

sUs:iu Qo

symssuAndsUs:iu vov USUN SudalnAus:Huie 3ida (Umsu)

Tasasv ua: 1Wouly Wulvar

Al USGN Bula

i1u USGN SudalAAUs:iusie Sina (umsu)
Siia (Umsu) MmKkuaitu

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/2450.
goaalitiiu 15,000

Ultimate }
6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uvu.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

3,000,000 4,000,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
AsauAqu AsaUAqU
300,000 500,000
300,000 500,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vu.
gogalu 8,000 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vU.
gogalutiu 8,000 gogalutfiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vu.
goaalitiiu 8,000 gogaluifiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vUL.

g jifiu 8,000 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vU.
solutiiu 8,000 saluiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
goagaluiiiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swudu
Sutldumvo

1-4 5u

5,000/8u/¢/50
gogaluiiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

859

on
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

02-1385151 / 080-2345780
: @siamtravelmart

Line

Line Add Friend

wosdaacio

syA/ru (uin)

Premium Ultimate
1,115 1,378
1,378 1,748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576



